
CITY AND COUNTY OF HONOLULU

Hawaii Department of Health -Wastewater Branch

Registered Wastewater/Sludge Pumper and Hauler (Expiration 12/31/2024)

Registration # Company Name Contact Person Email

On-Site Vacuum Service, Inc.05-101 Christine Auwae cauwae@yahoo.com

Aqua Pumping LLC05-102 Lisa A. Sequin aquaofficehawaii@gmail.com

Hawaii Maintenance & Grease Trap Cleaning05-103 Donna Vereze dvereze@gmail.com

Hawaiian Steam Inc.05-106 Benson Lee hawaiiansteam@gmail.com

Pacific Biodiesel Technologies, LLC05-108 Jan Alejandro jalejandro@biodiesel.com

99 Grease Trap Service05-110 Bu Coc Vuong buvuong@yahoo.com

"AA" Grease Trap Service, Inc.05-111 Wyrlo P. Ver aagt@hawaii.rr.com

Paradise Lua05-113 Kelly Lum Ho kelly@paradiselua.com

Hawaii Marine Cleaning,LLC05-117 Sandra Corbett sandra@gohmc.com

Gecko Enterprises, Inc.05-120 Rebecca Gonzales rebecca@geckoentinc.com

CHEMI-TOI05-122 Scott Marciel admin@chemitoi.com

VIP Sanitation, Inc.05-131 Rex Ito admin@vipsanitation.com

Bio Care of Hawaii Inc.05-132 Clint Henna clinthenna@biocarehawaii.com

Green Dragon05-133 Carlton Young emeraldragon8@gmail.com

Pacific Environmental Corporation dba PENCO05-138 Shanyn Kauihou shanyn@penco.org

Pacific Commercial Services, LLC05-143 Wendi Zheng wendi.zheng@pcshi.com

Iron Shack, Inc.05-145 Anna F. Wilkins stone062404@yahoo.com

Oahu Pumping Service, LLC05-154 Darcie Sakamoto oahupumpingservice@yahoo.com

Eckard Brandes, Inc.05-163 Steve Novak steven@ebdhi.com

EM3 Pumping05-168 Edward Maldonado eddiemaldo3@gmail.com

Aqua Engineers Inc.05-170 James Ano james@aquaengineers.com

J&M Cesspool & Septic Pumping05-172 John Teves imabigjohn@gmail.com

Aloha Potty's Inc.05-174 Shontaz L Naweli alohapottysinc@gmail.com

Hawaii Industrial Services, Ltd.05-175 Vincent Cantrell hishawaii@hawaiiantel.net

First Quality Building & Design, Inc.05-176 Rodney Seibel info@firstqualityhawaii.com

808 Hauling Services05-180 Marjorie Scoville 808Hauling@gmail.com

West Oahu Aggregate05-184 Kirk Tengan k.tengan@westoahuagg.com

Underground Services, Inc.05-188 Gerald Conley gary@usihawaii.biz

ABC Pumping, LLC05-190 Steve Wilson abcpumpinghawaii@twc.com

Pacific Pumping & Septic Service, LLC05-191 Lehi Livingston pacificpumping@yahoo.com

Alpha Omega Plumbing, Inc05-194 Shanna Cortez shannashakaplumbing@gmail.com

K-Five Pumping Service05-195 Kendal Dowis Kendal@kfivepumping.com

Island Porta Potties, LLC05-198 Cathy Tom-Tamura islandportapotties@gmail.com

Revive +  Refresh05-199 Craig Shoji cshoji@outlook.com

Dakine Pumping, LLP05-501 Michael Herrig dakinepumpinghi@gmail.com

4K Sanitation, LLC05-502 Kekai Iokia 4ksanitation@gmail.com

T & M Environmental, LLC05-504 Kimo Gisa kgisa@tm-enviro.com

Advance Plumbing Systems, Inc.05-508 Gabriel Kuhlmann advplumbingsys@gmail.com

Lindsey 5 Contracting05-511 Wayde Lindsey lindsey5contracting@gmail.com

JM Portable Rentals05-513 Jazz Ferreira jazz@jmprllc.com

Project Vision Hawaii05-514 Darrah Kauhane darrah@projectvisionhawaii.org

AIS05-515 Patrick Areal pareal@aishawaii.com

Stone's Towing & Recovery, Inc.05-518 Maricar Stone mars@stonestowing.com

FV Coluccio Construction Company, Inc.05-519 Jordan Bleasdale jordan@fvcoluccio.com

Windward Porta Potty Rentals, LLC05-520 Clinten K. Heffernan kanaka1bu@gmail.com

Noah Boy Pump Service, LLC05-522 Noah Shiloh Waiwaiole noahwaiwaiole@gmail.com

S & S Pumping05-523 Denise Eldredge 

Sagapolutele

robert_suka@yahoo.com

D.C.L. Inc dba Honolulu Ship Supply 

Company

05-524 Stuart Doi customerservice@honship.com
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CITY AND COUNTY OF HONOLULU

Hawaii Department of Health -Wastewater Branch

Registered Wastewater/Sludge Pumper and Hauler (Expiration 12/31/2024)

Registration # Company Name Contact Person Email

Al Kanealii05-525 Al Kanealii ark04hnl@gmail.com

Pacific Pump & Power, Inc.05-526 Paul Leonard sales@hawaiipumps.com

Clean Cans Hawaii, Inc.05-527 May Mundon info@cleancanshi.com

Pacific Environmental Solutions05-528 Kim Billon pacific.environmental.solutions@gma

il.com

BG Specialty Tech, Inc05-529 Bricen Guillory bgspecialtytechhi@gmail.com

Allied Marine and Industrial Services, LLC05-530 Cledith Goodwin cledithcpgjr2000@aol.com

Titanium Services Inc./dba Mobilux Hawaii05-531 Clay Lopes boylopes@yahoo.com

Silverback Pumping, LLC05-532 Lisa A. Sequin sequinlisaa@gmail.com
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COUNTY OF MAUI

Hawaii Department of Health -Wastewater Branch

Registered Wastewater/Sludge Pumper and Hauler (Expiration 12/31/2024)

Registration # Company Name Contact Person Email

Valley Isle Pumping, Inc.05-201 Sal Marino sal@valleyislepumping.com

Molokai Porta Potties05-213 Cheryl Davis davis_ohana@yahoo.com

Haleakala National Park05-217 Robert Stacy robert_stacy@nps.gov

B Sales Trucking & Excavation05-219 Bobby Sales bryfay42079ig@msn.com

Pacific Biodiesel Technologies, LLC05-221 Jan Alejandro jalejandro@biodiesel.com

Lena Blue Services05-233 Wade Nakayama lenablueservices@yahoo.com

County of Maui, Dept. of Env. Mgmt., 

Wastewater Reclamation Division

05-234 Francis Asiu francis.asiu@co.maui.hi.us

Friendly Affordable Service Technicians, LLC05-239 Joice Castillo jocastillo101@gmail.com

S & S Pumping05-240 Denise Eldredge 

Sagapolutele

robert_suka@yahoo.com

Paradise Lua, Inc. (Lanai)05-241 Kelly Lum Ho kelly@paradiselua.com

`A`ali`i Hauling Services, LLC05-242 Uilani Kaina aaliihaulingservices@gmail.com

No Ka Oi Pumping05-243 Bradon Sison nokaoipumping@gmail.com
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COUNTY OF KAUAI

Hawaii Department of Health -Wastewater Branch

Registered Wastewater/Sludge Pumper and Hauler (Expiration 12/31/2024)

Registration # Company Name Contact Person Email

BLS & KTC, Inc.05-401 Brian Souza blspumping@hotmail.com

Kauai Grease Trap, Inc.05-402 John Driver kauaigrease@aol.com

A. Bandmann Sewer Service, LLC05-411 Aaron Bandmann abandmannsewer@hotmail.com

Garden Isle Portable Toilets05-416 Leonard Rapozo giptinc@hotmail.com

Honey Bee Pumping, Inc.05-418 Leighton Cabreira jrsoffice@jrsplumbingkauai.com

J & S Portable Toilets05-419 Stephen Rapozo jsportabletoilets@hotmail.com

Pacific Concrete Cutting & Coring, Inc.05-423 Julie Simonton julie@pccchawaii.com

Garden Isle Disposal, Inc.05-424 Benjy Daliva benjydaliva@hawaii.rr.com

County of Kauai05-426 Jon Nakashima jnakashima@kauai.gov

Justin Time Cesspool and Septic Services05-427 Justin Teves jteves80@gmail.com

Circle N Trucking LLC05-428 Leila Kamakele lkamakele@hawaii.rr.com

L Camat Sewer Service LLC05-429 Lenny Camat lcamat8878@gmail.com

J & S Cesspool & Septic Pumping, LLC.05-432 Cody Rapozo jssepticpumping@gmail.com

Any Kind Pumping, LLC05-434 Shane Silva casinos.towing@gmail.com

Project Vision Hawaii05-435 Darrah Kauhane darrah@projectvisionhawaii.org

Hose Pumping Service, LLC05-436 Dillon K.M. Hose hosepumpingservicellc@gmail.com

Nokaoi Pipe & Restoration, LLC05-437 Nelson Armitage nelson@nokaoiconstruction.com

VIP Rentals05-438 Clancy Doorish vipkauai@gmail.com

J&M Cesspool and Septic Pumping LLC05-439 John Teves imabigjohn@gmail.com

RW Pumping Service, LLC05-440 Rowland Wong rwpumpingservice@gmail

Paradise Lua, Inc.05-441 Kelly Lum Ho kelly@paradiselua.com

Garden Island Towing Ent. Inc.05-442 Joseph Silva gardenislandtowing@hotmail.com
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COUNTY OF HAWAII (BIG ISLAND)

Hawaii Department of Health -Wastewater Branch

Registered Wastewater/Sludge Pumper and Hauler (Expiration 12/31/2024)

Registration # Company Name Contact Person Email

B and B Pumping Services, LLC05-302 Garrett Balberde bnbpumping@gmail.com

2B Environmental, Inc., dba Bob's Sweetwater 

Pumping Service

05-303 Paul Balberde paul@bobs-pumping.com

Kona Lua05-305 Alex Krieg kona_lua@hotmail.com

Hawaii Johns Inc.05-308 Theodora 

Grace-Cummings

office@hawaiijohns.com

Hilo Pumping Service, LLC05-309 Darryl Barros hilopumpingservice@yahoo.com

Sweet Water Too, Inc. dba ABC Cesspool & 

Septic Pumping

05-317 Randall Miguel sweetwatertoo@yahoo.com

Pacific Waste, Inc.05-322 Matt Lynch matt.lynch@pacificwasteinc.com

Five-O Pumping05-324 Larry Oshita fiveopumping@yahoo.com

Pacific Biodiesel Technologies, LLC05-326 Jan Alejandro jalejandro@biodiesel.com

Pacific Pumping & Portables, LLC05-329 Warren Cummings pacificportables@gmail.com

Rydix Pumping and Maintenance05-330 Christy Manta rpmchristy@hotmail.com

Big Island Portables05-331 Brian Asuncion bigislandportables@aol.com

County of Hawaii, Dept. of Environmental 

Mgmt., Wastewater Division

05-335 Dora Beck dora.beck@hawaiicounty.gov

Aqua Engineers, Inc.05-339 Frank Rodrigues frodrigues@aquaengineers.com

Elite Pumping Solutions, LLC05-340 Joshua Hopson elitepumpingsolutions@gmail.com

Project Vision Hawaii05-342 Darrah Kauhane darrah@projectvisionhawaii.org

Big Island Drain Cleaning05-344 Judd Buckland jtime73@ymail.com

JKM Islandwide Septic Pumping, LLC05-348 Muriel Pacheco office@islandwidepumping.com

E. Watanabe & Sons Services, LLC05-352 Eric Watanabe e.watanabe.sons@gmail.com

Kamaaina Custom Tours05-353 Robert Sullivan kamaainacustomtours@gmail.com

Bolton, Inc.05-354 Christy Logan logan@boltoninc.com

S & S Pumping05-355 Denise Eldredge 

Sagapolutele

robert_suka@yahoo.com

Big Island Grease Traps & Interceptors, LLC05-356 Charlynn Matsui bigti.hawaii@gmail.com

Blessed Wastewater Solutions05-357 Joshua Watan blessed@jiawastewater.net
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